
123eWireless
30412 Esperanza, Rancho Santa Margarita

CA 92688, (888) 263-6000
sales@123ewireless.com

LC/UPC-LC/UPC 1F Simplex, Single Mode I/O Riser | 123-F1S1-1A466 | 123e.com
Part Number: 123-F1S1-1A466

LC/UPC to LC UPC Simplex, Singlemode 1 fiber round distribution indoor/outdoor jumper.
ATTENUATION
Attenuation @ 1550nm 0.25 dB/km
Attenuation @ 1310nm 0.40 dB/km
ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS
Operating Temperature -20°C to +70°C
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Connector A LC/UPC
Connector B LC/UPC
Fiber Count 1
Breakout Length Side A 90mm
Breakout Length Side B 90mm
Furcation 2 mm
Fiber Type SMF-28® Ultra
Jacket Color Black
Jacket Material OFNR, I/O
Outer Diameter 5.4mm

Thank you visiting 123eWireless.
Please contact us at sales@123ewireless.com for any queries.


